410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Envelope IP66 Surface Mount Rectangular
Updated 2.2023	 1
4.7" x 3.5"(1W)
General: With a simple, elegant, and minimalist design, Envelope is a family or round or
square wall mounted step lights suitable for most projects (available for both indoor and
outdoor applications). A recessed asymmetric optic that guarantees full cut-off while
providing outstanding performances and a multitude of sizes and colors complete the range.
Fixture Body: Powder Coated Aluminum.
Diffuser: Silicone resin.
Mounting details: Surface mounted. Mounts to a 2"x4" J-box (by others).
Dimensions/Weight: 4.7”x 3.5” (0.38 lbs)
Driver: Remote, Constant Voltage 24V DC, 120-277VAC Dimmable 0-10V or Non-Dim.
Wattage/Size: 1W (4.7”x 3.5”)
Cable: Fixture comes with 0.98’ of power cable.
IP rating: IP66 for protection against dust and water jets from any angle.
IK rating: IK 10
ETL Certification: ETL, wet location
Optics: Fixed, Asymmetric.
Color temperatures: 3000K – 4000K.
CRI: 80+
Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information
EN66 ME 47 1 - CV AS
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic +
Driver
(Required)1
EN66 = Envelope IP66 SRWH = Surface Mount,
Rectangular White
SRWG = Surface Mount,
Rectangular Grey
SRBG = Surface Mount,
Rectangular Black Grey
SRDB = Surface Mount,
Rectangular Dark Brown
ME = Mono Emission 47 = 4.7" x 3.5" 1 CV = 1W / CV = Remote
Constant Voltage 24V DC
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
AS = Asymmetric OT96-D010
OT96-JBX
Delivered Lumens* 47 (1W)
AS 94
*Values shown for 3000K
IP66
	 2
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Envelope IP66 Surface Mount Rectangular
4.7" x 3.5" (1W)
0.5
3.5
4.7
C.V. Power supply options (remote only)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
OT96-D010 OT96-JBX
Osram, 10% 0-10V dim, 96W,
24VDC, 120-277VAC, supplied
in a Dry location enclosure
Osram, Non-Dim, 96W,
24VDC, 120-277VAC,
Wet Location